Dress Code

TIME

7.45 PM

8.00 PM
8.15 PM

8.20 PM

8.30 PM

11.00 PM

Annex 1

OPENING CEREMONY AND WELCOMING DINNER

13t June 2022, Monday

: Batik/Tenun Pahang

ACTIVITY
Arrival of Invited Guests

Arrival of VIPs Guest

Arrival of The Honourable Minister of Energy and Natural Resources,
Datuk Seri Takiyuddin bin Hassan

Arrival of The Most Honourable Chief Minister of Pahang, Dato’ Sri Wan
Rosdy bin Wan Ismail

Negaraku, Negeri Pahang and Warisan Hijau Chants
Recital of Doa

Dinner

Welcoming Speech by The Honourable Minister of Energy and Natural
Resources, Datuk Seri Takiyuddin bin Hassan

Speech by The Most Honourable Chief Minister of Pahang, Dato’ Sri
Wan Rosdy bin Wan Ismail

Launching Ceremony of 19" Malaysian Forestry Conference

Launching of Thriving Our Green Heritage Book in Conjunction with
JPSM's 120™ Anniversary Celebration

Memento Presentation

End



