Annex 1

OPENING CEREMONY AND WELCOMING DINNER

13th June 2022, Monday

Dress Code : Batik/Tenun Pahang

TIME		ACTIVITY
7.45 PM	:	Arrival of Invited Guests
8.00 PM	:	Arrival of VIPs Guest
8.15 PM	:	Arrival of The Honourable Minister of Energy and Natural Resources, Datuk Seri Takiyuddin bin Hassan
8.20 PM	:	Arrival of The Most Honourable Chief Minister of Pahang, Dato' Sri Wan Rosdy bin Wan Ismail
8.30 PM	:	Negaraku, Negeri Pahang and Warisan Hijau Chants
	:	Recital of Doa
	:	Dinner
	:	Welcoming Speech by The Honourable Minister of Energy and Natural Resources, Datuk Seri Takiyuddin bin Hassan
	:	Speech by The Most Honourable Chief Minister of Pahang, Dato' Sri Wan Rosdy bin Wan Ismail
	:	Launching Ceremony of 19th Malaysian Forestry Conference
	:	Launching of Thriving Our Green Heritage Book in Conjunction with JPSM's 120 th Anniversary Celebration
	:	Memento Presentation
11.00 PM	:	End